
From To From To

26.07.2015 9.00 AM 1

8.00 AM 82.000 53.000 1 65 65

10.00 AM 52.667 46.000 66 197 132

12 NOON 45.667 42.333 198 348 151

02.00 PM 42.000 39.667 349 483 135

04.00 PM 39.333 38.000 484 613 130

8.00 AM 37.667 36.667 614 736 123

10.00 AM 36.333 35.333 737 840 104

12 NOON 35.000 34.000 841 976 136

02.00 PM 33.667 32.667 977 1118 142

04.00 PM 32.333 31.667 1119 1242 124

8.00 AM 31.333 30.667 1243 1396 154

10.00 AM 30.333 29.667 1397 1544 148

12 NOON 29.333 28.667 1545 1665 121

02.00 PM 28.333 28.000 1666 1790 125

04.00 PM 27.667 27.000 1791 1948 158

8.00 AM 26.667 26.000 1949 2085 137

10.00 AM 25.667 25.000 2086 2220 135

12 NOON 24.667 24.000 2221 2375 155

02.00 PM 23.667 23.000 2376 2520 145

04.00 PM 22.667 21.333 2521 2694 174

8.00 AM 21.000 19.667 2695 2821 127

10.00 AM 19.333 17.000 2822 2974 153

12 NOON 16.667 5.667 2975 3112 138

Physically Challenged

613

1

Rank

62928.07.2015

Date

MCA  Counselling Schedule 2015

Venue: Government College of Technology, Thadagam Road, Coimbatore - 641013.

Grand

Total

418

3112

Time

31.07.2015

706

746

29.07.2015

30.07.2015

Session

Total

Day

Total

Tancet Mark

(Normalised)

27.07.2015


